
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 385 M.A. (South Asian Studies) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21012891 2103852926154 PREM PRAKASH  1 256 

2 PU21002455 2103852825431 DEVJYOTI SAHA  2 247 

3 PU21078097 2103851913678 DIPU DAS  3 237 

4 PU21048709 2103852825438 BHASKER RAWAT  4 228 

5 PU21000165 2103851807491 HASHNA HANEEFA  5 225 

6 PU21014973 2103851913672 POULOMI MONDAL  6 223 

7 PU21050303 2103851003548 ANGKURAN DEY  7 221 

8 PU21081529 2103852926152 ADITYA PRAKASH NARAYAN  8 220 

9 PU21051975 2103851003940 MONDEEP JAISWAL  9 213 

10 PU21019817 2103852825433 ABDUR RAUF REZA  10 209 

11 PU21024773 2103851913673 SHRIYA DASGUPTA  11 208 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21033513 2103853127181 TARANGINI PRUSTI  25 161 

2 PU21077605 2103853127226 SHYMA BANU S  55 84 

3 PU21002487 2103850702135 NITISH KUMAR K  59 80 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21080827 2103852017486 AQEEL SHAN KT  12 198 

2 PU21074575 2103852017008 JUNAID P  23 163 

3 PU21051837 2103851913752 RITUPARNA PAUL  35 140 



4 PU21086931 2103853733421 SACHIN SUMAN  36 137 

5 PU21054301 2103852825440 VIKAS KUMAR VERMA  38 135 

6 PU21033683 2103852321028 VIKRAM SINGH  39 132 

7 PU21085027 2103850702214 SREERAM E  42 127 

8 PU21056557 2103851913756 SAHONAWAZ ALOM  47 122 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21094853 2103850300333 B PAVAN KALYAN  28 154 

2 PU21051221 2103851003554 PARAG DAS  32 150 

3 PU21095963 2103851204921 SILUVERU SUSHMITHA  48 111 

4 PU21004773 2103851204725 DONPALA NAVAKUMAR  50 103 

      END     

      

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21053921 2103853129630 DINAGAR  62 56 

2 PU21051329 2103853129618 SAKTHIVEL  69 5 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21035591 2103852825436 RAHUL AJNOTI  30 152 

2 PU21015375 2103853532117 ORISTAR JOHN THABAH  31 150 

3 PU21041141 2103851003596 TARU LUDI  56 80 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21019615 2103852825478 ANAND MISHRA  13 197 

2 PU21093575 2103852825556 CHINMAYA ROY  58 80 

      END     

            



Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21082057 2103851807471 GOPIKRISHNAN U  16 185 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21080827 2103852017486 AQEEL SHAN KT  12 198 

2 PU21019615 2103852825478 ANAND MISHRA  13 197 

3 PU21005113 2103851913682 BARSHAN KARMAKAR  14 195 

4 PU21065303 2103852825442 VIJAY ANAND PANIGRAHI  15 191 

5 PU21082057 2103851807471 GOPIKRISHNAN U  16 185 

6 PU21051443 2103852825439 SATYAM KUMAR DUBEY  17 184 

7 PU21078453 2103853733495 BHANU BHASKAR.J.S  18 183 

8 PU21014695 2103851807478 MEGHNA MANOJ  19 175 

9 PU21061037 2103852017477 ALEN JEO SHAJI  20 172 

10 PU21077609 2103851913677 SOMALI CHOWDHURI  21 171 

11 PU21031963 2103852825435 SEJAL SHARMA  22 163 

12 PU21074575 2103852017008 JUNAID P  23 163 

13 PU21002561 2103851913681 SARASI GANGULY  24 162 

14 PU21033513 2103853127181 TARANGINI PRUSTI  25 161 

15 PU21050681 2103851204739 MOHAMMED MUTI UR RAHMAN  26 160 

16 PU21004011 2103852825432 ASHISH KUMAR  27 155 

17 PU21094853 2103850300333 B PAVAN KALYAN  28 154 

18 PU21031221 2103852017035 NAVYA MARIYA SHIJU  29 153 

19 PU21035591 2103852825436 RAHUL AJNOTI  30 152 

20 PU21015375 2103853532117 ORISTAR JOHN THABAH  31 150 

21 PU21051221 2103851003554 PARAG DAS  32 150 

22 PU21028463 2103852926151 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAY  33 150 

23 PU21040147 2103852825428 TANISHA GUPTA  34 141 

24 PU21051837 2103851913752 RITUPARNA PAUL  35 140 

25 PU21086931 2103853733421 SACHIN SUMAN  36 137 

26 PU21080869 2103852206838 ERPINA JASWANTH  37 136 

27 PU21054301 2103852825440 VIKAS KUMAR VERMA  38 135 

28 PU21033683 2103852321028 VIKRAM SINGH  39 132 

29 PU21094173 2103852825447 RIYA BHATI  40 130 

30 PU21052813 2103851913692 DEBNABH MITRA  41 130 

31 PU21085027 2103850702214 SREERAM E  42 127 



32 PU21037549 2103851003595 KANISHKA MAZUMDAR  43 126 

33 PU21084111 2103853331560 KRITI SINGH  44 125 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21053921 2103853129630 DINAGAR  62 56 

2 PU21051329 2103853129618 SAKTHIVEL  69 5 

      END     

      

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21037451 2103851204720 KOLAGANI RAHUL  49 108 

2 PU21045503 2103852725226 SANJANA RAI  63 55 

3 PU21025829 2103852017030 MUHAMMED ANWAR SAIDU  64 48 

4 PU21061893 2103851204719 JAGADEESHWARJI  65 42 

5 PU21074871 2103851204743 SUNKE RAJESH  67 32 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21024343 2103852825434 VANSHIKA KALYANA  53 90 

2 PU21003767 2103853732450 ANUSREE SOMAN K  54 89 

3 PU21006779 2103853231420 NITIN PANDURANG SHIRALE  60 65 

4 PU21022015 2103851204733 MANDA ANIL  66 39 

5 PU21094415 2103852825558 MONTU  68 30 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21013873 2103851003551 CHANDRIKA MANSAI  57 80 

      END     

            

Category  PH    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21028463 2103852926151 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAY  33 150 

2 PU21061893 2103851204719 JAGADEESHWARJI  65 42 

      END     

            

 


